©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   4
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Illuminate billboards, signs, walls, and more while running on solar power.
Since no wiring is required, this is a great, easy-install solution for areas without

Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
ORDERING GUIDE Example: LLTVSB02-10-40
SKU Root Wattage/Lumens CCT
LLTVSB02- 10 - 10W, Up to 1,700 lm -40 - 4000K
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
Product Dimension L 1063 x W127 x H53mm (41.83” x 5” x 2”)
Luminaire Net Weight 3.4 kg (7.5 lbs)
Export Carton Size 1130 x 170 x 90 mm (44.5” x 6.7” x 3.54”)
Gross Weight 4.1 kg (9 lbs)
SB02 Series Solar LED Sign & Billboard Light
Solar Light
PERFORMANCE
MODEL Housing Battery CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy
LLTVSB02-10-40 3.5 ft (106.3 cm) 51.84 Wh 70 10 1700 170
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   4
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
Rotatable Mounting Bracket
MOUNTING
100°
DEFAULT WORKING MODE
100% brightness at first hour;
70% from 2nd to 4th hour;
50% from 5th to 6th hour;
20% from 7th hour to Dawn or till the light turns off.
Performance based on ideal conditions - solar lights are heavily affected by sunlight levels temperatures, snow, dirt, and other conditions
SB02 Series Solar LED Sign & Billboard Light
Solar Light
PERFORMANCE
SKU Description Image
LLTASEN-RM06 Remote Control
ACCESSORIES